CISLO CAS KOLA CAS KOLA CELKOVY CAS KOLO JMENO KAT
1 0:09:42 0:09:42 1 1 - Vitl Josef M39
1 0:10:08 0:19:50 2 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
1 0:10:10 0:30:00 3 1 - Vitl Josef M39
1 0:10:50 0:40:50 4 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
1 0:10:35 0:51:25 5 1 - Vitt Josef M39
1 0:10:36 1:02:01 6 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
1 0:10:23 1:12:24 7 1 - Vitl Josef M39
1 0:10:34 1:22:58 8 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
1 0:10:17 1:33:15 9 1 - Vitl Josef M39
1 0:10:38 1:43:53 10 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
1 0:10:17 1:54:10 11 1 - Vitd Josef M39
1 0:11:31 2:05:41 12 2 - Vesely Tomas M39
2 0:10:51 0:10:51 1 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
2 0:11:15 0:22:06 2 2 - Milacek Petr M39
2 0:10:54 0:33:00 3 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
2 0:10:52 0:43:52 4 2 - Milacek Petr M39
2 0:11:04 0:54:56 5 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
2 0:10:45 1:05:41 6 2 - Milacek Petr M39
2 0:11:19 1:17:00 7 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
2 0:11:13 1:28:13 8 2 - Milacek Petr M39
2 0:11:45 1:39:58 9 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
2 0:11:05 1:51:03 10 2 - Milacek Petr M39
2 0:11:18 2:02:21 11 1 - Prokop Pavel M39
3 0:12:00 0:12:00 1 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
3 0:11:19 0:23:19 2 2 - Tichy Frantisek M59
3 0:12:02 0:35:21 3 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
3 0:11:35 0:46:56 4 2 - Tichy Frantisek M59
3 0:12:07 0:59:03 5 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
3 0:11:37 1:10:40 6 2 - Tichy Frantisek M59
3 0:12:17 1:22:57 7 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
3 0:11:50 1:34:47 8 2 - Tichy Frantisek M59
3 0:12:42 1:47:29 9 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
3 0:11:55 1:59:24 10 2 - Tichy Frantisek M59
3 0:13:17 2:12:41 11 1 - Vomela Jaroslav M59
4 0:12:01 0:12:01 1 1 - Karaba Zdenék M59
4 0:12:25 0:24:26 2 2 - Zadina Petr M59
4 0:13:03 0:37:29 3 1 - Karaba Zdenék M59
4 0:12:35 0:50:04 4 2 - Zadina Petr M59
4 0:12:55 1:02:59 5 1 - Karaba Zdenék M59
4 0:12:50 1:15:49 6 2 - Zadina Petr M59
4 0:12:59 1:28:48 7 1 - Karaba Zdenék M59
4 0:13:08 1:41:56 8 2 - Zadina Petr M59
4 0:13:20 1:55:16 9 1 - Karaba Zdenék M59
4 0:12:50 2:08:06 10 2 - Zadina Petr M59
5 0:10:18 0:10:18 1 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49
5 0:12:07 0:22:25 2 2 - Farka Adrian M49
5 0:10:19 0:32:44 3 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49
5 0:12:44 0:45:28 4 2 - Farka Adrian M49
5 0:10:27 0:55:55 5 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49
5 0:13:02 1:08:57 6 2 - Farka Adrian M49
5 0:10:20 1:19:17 7 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49
5 0:13:26 1:32:43 8 2 - Farka Adrian M49
5 0:10:15 1:42:58 9 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49




5 0:13:21 1:56:19 10 2 - Farka Adrian M49
5 0:10:34 2:06:53 11 1 - Hlavenka Vit M49
6 0:14:22 0:14:22 1 1 - Castka Jaroslav M39
6 0:13:54 0:28:16 2 2 - Coufal Jan mM39
6 0:15:33 0:43:49 3 1 - Castka Jaroslav M39
6 0:14:36 0:58:25 4 2 - Coufal Jan mM39
6 0:17:07 1:15:32 5 1 - Castka Jaroslav M39
6 0:15:06 1:30:38 6 2 - Coufal Jan mM39
6 0:18:14 1:48:52 7 1 - Castka Jaroslav M39
6 0:15:02 2:03:54 8 2 - Coufal Jan mM39
7 0:09:42 0:09:42 1 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
7 0:13:00 0:22:42 2 2 - Stunova Alzbéta Mix
7 0:10:06 0:32:48 3 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
7 0:13:22 0:46:10 4 2 - Stunova Alzbéta Mix
7 0:10:22 0:56:32 5 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
7 0:13:42 1:10:14 6 2 - Stunova Alzbéta Mix
7 0:10:41 1:20:55 7 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
7 0:13:51 1:34:46 8 2 - Stunova Alzbéta Mix
7 0:10:24 1:45:10 9 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
7 0:14:00 1:59:10 10 2 - Stunova Alzbéta Mix
7 0:09:58 2:09:08 11 1 - Stuna Tomas Mix
8 0:12:05 0:12:05 1 1 - Tecl Libor M59
8 0:11:30 0:23:35 2 2 - Stuna Josef M59
8 0:12:14 0:35:49 3 1-Tecl Libor M59
8 0:11:46 0:47:35 4 2 - Stuna Josef M59
8 0:12:10 0:59:45 5 1-Tecl Libor M59
8 0:11:56 1:11:41 6 2 - Stuna Josef M59
8 0:12:14 1:23:55 7 1-Tecl Libor M59
8 0:12:13 1:36:08 8 2 - Stuna Josef M59
8 0:12:25 1:48:33 9 1-Tecl Libor M59
8 0:12:08 2:00:41 10 2 - Stuna Josef M59
9 0:16:04 0:16:04 1 1 - Jufickova Kamila Mix
9 0:11:16 0:27:20 2 2 - Juricka Jiri Mix
9 0:16:15 0:43:35 3 1 - Jufickova Kamila Mix
9 0:11:18 0:54:53 4 2 - Juricka Jiri Mix
9 0:16:10 1:11:03 5 1 - Jufickova Kamila Mix
9 0:16:22 1:27:25 6 1 - Jufickova Kamila Mix
9 0:11:42 1:39:07 7 2 - Juricka JiFi Mix
9 0:17:01 1:56:08 8 1 - Jufickova Kamila Mix
9 0:12:40 2:08:48 9 2 - Juricka JiFi Mix
10 0:10:23 0:10:23 1 1 - Hromadka Ondfej M39
10 0:12:46 0:23:09 2 2 - Adamovsky Tomas M39
10 0:11:21 0:34:30 3 1 - Hromadka Ondfej M39
10 0:13:43 0:48:13 4 2 - Adamovsky Tomas M39
10 0:10:48 0:59:01 5 1 - Hromadka Ondfej M39
10 0:13:52 1:12:53 6 2 - Adamovsky Tomas M39
10 0:11:14 1:24:07 7 1 - Hromadka Ondfej M39
10 0:14:06 1:38:13 8 2 - Adamovsky Tomas M39
10 0:11:36 1:49:49 9 1 - Hromadka Ondfej M39
10 0:15:27 2:05:16 10 2 - Adamovsky Tomas M39
11 0:12:03 0:12:03 1 1 - Mrkvicka Robert M39
11 0:12:12 0:24:15 2 2 - Fiala Dan mM39
11 0:12:19 0:36:34 3 1 - Mrkvicka Robert M39
11 0:12:41 0:49:15 4 2 - Fiala Dan M39




11 0:12:03 1:01:18 5 1 - Mrkvicka Robert M39
11 0:13:20 1:14:38 6 2 - Fiala Dan M39
11 0:12:33 1:27:11 7 1 - Mrkvicka Robert M39
11 0:13:58 1:41:09 8 2 - Fiala Dan M39
11 0:12:44 1:53:53 9 1 - Mrkvicka Robert M39
11 0:15:48 2:09:41 10 2 - Fiala Dan M39
12 0:14:17 0:14:17 1 1 - Burda Pavel M49
12 0:17:57 0:32:14 2 2 - Janousek Jifi M49
12 0:15:42 0:47:56 3 1 - Burda Pavel M49
12 0:18:20 1:06:16 4 2 - Janousek Jifi M49
12 0:16:29 1:22:45 5 1 - Burda Pavel M49
12 0:18:15 1:41:00 6 2 - Janousek Jifi M49
12 0:17:47 1:58:47 7 1 - Burda Pavel M49
12 0:18:50 2:17:37 8 2 - Janousek Jifi M49
13 0:10:24 0:10:24 1 1 - Beranek Jiri M39
13 0:10:30 0:20:54 2 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
13 0:10:47 0:31:41 3 1 - Beranek Jiri M39
13 0:10:45 0:42:26 4 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
13 0:10:47 0:53:13 5 1 - Beranek Jiri M39
13 0:10:40 1:03:53 6 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
13 0:21:43 1:25:36 7 1 - Beranek Jiri M39
13 0:11:08 1:36:44 8 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
13 0:14:21 1:51:05 9 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
13 0:11:13 2:02:18 10 2 - Pajer Ondrej M39
14 0:10:57 0:10:57 1 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
14 0:11:21 0:22:18 2 2 - Vrana Dusan M49
14 0:11:12 0:33:30 3 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
14 0:11:41 0:45:11 4 2 - Vrana Dusan M49
14 0:11:03 0:56:14 5 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
14 0:11:50 1:08:04 6 2 - Vrana Dusan M49
14 0:11:05 1:19:09 7 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
14 0:11:57 1:31:06 8 2 - Vrana Dusan M49
14 0:11:32 1:42:38 9 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
14 0:11:45 1:54:23 10 2 - Vrana Dusan M49
14 0:11:41 2:06:04 11 1 - Cechovsky Petr M49
15 0:17:27 0:17:27 1 1 - Burdova Hana z

15 0:15:12 0:32:39 2 2 - Krbova Petra Z

15 0:19:09 0:51:48 3 1 - Burdova Hana z

15 0:16:25 1:08:13 4 2 - Krbova Petra Z

15 0:20:09 1:28:22 5 1 - Burdova Hana Z

15 0:17:33 1:45:55 6 2 - Krbova Petra Z

15 0:21:12 2:07:07 7 1 - Burdova Hana Z

16 0:17:44 0:17:44 1 1 - Filippi Alena Mix
16 0:16:30 0:34:14 2 2 - Prochazka Jaroslav Mix
16 0:17:43 0:51:57 3 1 - Filippi Alena Mix
16 0:16:30 1:08:27 4 2 - Prochazka Jaroslav Mix
16 0:18:18 1:26:45 5 1 - Filippi Alena Mix
16 0:17:12 1:43:57 6 2 - Prochazka Jaroslav Mix
16 0:18:59 2:02:56 7 1 - Filippi Alena Mix
17 0:14:03 0:14:03 1 1 - Zahorsky Ales M49
17 0:13:24 0:27:27 2 2 - Masek Rostislav M49
17 0:14:39 0:42:06 3 1 - Zahorsky Ales M49
17 0:13:30 0:55:36 4 2 - Masek Rostislav M49
17 0:15:13 1:10:49 5 1 - Zahorsky Ales M49




17 0:13:52 1:24:41 6 2 - Masek Rostislav M49
17 0:15:29 1:40:10 7 1 - Zahorsky Ales M49
17 0:14:03 1:54:13 8 2 - Masek Rostislav M49
17 0:16:18 2:10:31 9 1 - Zahorsky Ales M49
18 0:10:53 0:10:53 1 1 - Prochazka Jindra Mix
18 0:15:50 0:26:43 2 2 - Sochorova Véra Mix
18 0:11:22 0:38:05 3 1 - Prochazka Jindra Mix
18 0:16:25 0:54:30 4 2 - Sochorova Véra Mix
18 0:11:32 1:06:02 5 1 - Prochazka Jindra Mix
18 0:16:04 1:22:06 6 2 - Sochorova Véra Mix
18 0:12:05 1:34:11 7 1 - Prochazka Jindra Mix
18 0:16:48 1:50:59 8 2 - Sochorova Véra Mix
18 0:11:54 2:02:53 9 1 - Prochazka Jindra Mix
19 0:11:18 0:11:18 1 1 - Novak Lubos M49
19 0:13:09 0:24:27 2 2 - Kahoun Michal M49
19 0:11:21 0:35:48 3 1 - Novak Lubos M49
19 0:13:16 0:49:04 4 2 - Kahoun Michal M49
19 0:11:44 1:00:48 5 1 - Novak Lubos M49
19 0:13:41 1:14:29 6 2 - Kahoun Michal M49
19 0:11:23 1:25:52 7 1 - Novak Lubos M49
19 0:13:48 1:39:40 8 2 - Kahoun Michal M49
19 0:11:39 1:51:19 9 1 - Novak Lubos M49
19 0:13:25 2:04:44 10 2 - Kahoun Michal M49
20 0:12:21 0:12:21 1 1 - Matous Martin Mix
20 0:13:08 0:25:29 2 2 - Matousova Michaela Mix
20 0:12:17 0:37:46 3 1 - Matous Martin Mix
20 0:13:17 0:51:03 4 2 - Matousova Michaela Mix
20 0:12:26 1:03:29 5 1 - Matous Martin Mix
20 0:13:21 1:16:50 6 2 - Matousova Michaela Mix
20 0:12:42 1:29:32 7 1 - Matous Martin Mix
20 0:13:19 1:42:51 8 2 - Matousova Michaela Mix
20 0:12:51 1:55:42 9 1 - Matous Martin Mix
20 0:13:13 2:08:55 10 2 - Matousova Michaela Mix
21 0:10:06 0:10:06 1 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:09:41 0:19:47 2 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
21 0:10:40 0:30:27 3 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:10:58 0:41:25 4 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
21 0:10:42 0:52:07 5 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:11:16 1:03:23 6 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
21 0:10:43 1:14:06 7 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:10:48 1:24:54 8 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
21 0:10:58 1:35:52 9 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:11:03 1:46:55 10 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
21 0:11:14 1:58:09 11 1 - Kavalir Jakub M39
21 0:12:23 2:10:32 12 2 - Ludvik Jaroslav M39
22 0:13:11 0:13:11 1 1 - Tryb Vladislav M39
22 0:12:36 0:25:47 2 2 - Sramek Martin M39
22 0:13:30 0:39:17 3 1 - Tryb Vladislav M39
22 0:13:03 0:52:20 4 2 - Sramek Martin M39
22 0:13:29 1:05:49 5 1 - Tryb Vladislav M39
22 0:13:07 1:18:56 6 2 - Sramek Martin M39
22 0:13:24 1:32:20 7 1 - Tryb Vladislav M39
22 0:13:20 1:45:40 8 2 - Sramek Martin M39
22 0:13:10 1:58:50 9 1 - Tryb Vladislav M39




22 0:13:10 2:12:00 10 2 - Sramek Martin M39
23 0:12:25 0:12:25 1 1 - Dvorak Tomas M49
23 0:12:09 0:24:34 2 2 - Sekot Jaroslav M49
23 0:13:02 0:37:36 3 1 - Dvorak Tomas M49
23 0:12:49 0:50:25 4 2 - Sekot Jaroslav M49
23 0:13:26 1:03:51 5 1 - Dvorak Tomas M49
23 0:13:08 1:16:59 6 2 - Sekot Jaroslav M49
23 0:14:37 1:31:36 7 1 - Dvorak Tomas M49
23 0:13:20 1:44:56 8 2 - Sekot Jaroslav M49
23 0:14:53 1:59:49 9 1 - Dvorak Tomas M49
23 0:24:14 2:24:03 10 2 - Sekot Jaroslav M49
24 0:11:08 0:11:08 1 1 - Knytl Martin M39
24 0:11:12 0:22:20 2 2 - Vavra Tomas M39
24 0:11:36 0:33:56 3 1 - Knytl Martin M39
24 0:11:57 0:45:53 4 2 - Vavra Tomas M39
24 0:11:15 0:57:08 5 1 - Knytl Martin M39
24 0:12:01 1:09:09 6 2 - Vavra Tomas M39
24 0:11:21 1:20:30 7 1 - Knytl Martin M39
24 0:11:51 1:32:21 8 2 - Vavra Tomas M39
24 0:11:46 1:44.07 9 1 - Knytl Martin M39
24 0:12:11 1:56:18 10 2 - Vavra Tomas M39
24 0:11:47 2:08:05 11 1 - Knytl Martin M39
25 0:16:18 0:16:18 1 1 - Krupka Ladislav M39
25 0:12:32 0:28:50 2 2 - Uher Jan M39
25 0:16:38 0:45:28 3 1 - Krupka Ladislav M39
25 0:13:02 0:58:30 4 2 - Uher Jan M39
25 0:17:50 1:16:20 5 1 - Krupka Ladislav M39
25 0:13:05 1:29:25 6 2 - Uher Jan M39
25 0:18:08 1:47:33 7 1 - Krupka Ladislav M39
25 0:13:26 2:00:59 8 2 - Uher Jan M39
26 0:13:39 0:13:39 1 1 - Malina Pavel M49
26 0:15:02 0:28:41 2 2 - Machalek Roman M49
26 0:14:55 0:43:36 3 1 - Malina Pavel M49
26 0:16:16 0:59:52 4 2 - Machalek Roman M49
26 0:14:14 1:14:06 5 1 - Malina Pavel M49
26 0:16:47 1:30:53 6 2 - Machalek Roman M49
26 0:14:56 1:45:49 7 1 - Malina Pavel M49
26 0:17:02 2:02:51 8 2 - Machalek Roman M49
27 0:11:50 0:11:50 1 1 - Prokhpek Pavel M39
27 0:12:47 0:24:37 2 2 - Jaros Ladislav M39
27 0:12:03 0:36:40 3 1 - Prokhpek Pavel M39
27 0:12:36 0:49:16 4 2 - Jaros Ladislav M39
27 0:12:03 1:01:19 5 1 - Prokhpek Pavel M39
27 0:12:36 1:13:55 6 2 - Jaros Ladislav M39
27 0:12:50 1:26:45 7 1 - Prokhpek Pavel M39
27 0:13:00 1:39:45 8 2 - Jaros Ladislav M39
27 0:13:27 1:53:12 9 1 - ProkGpek Pavel M39
27 0:12:54 2:06:06 10 2 - Jaros Ladislav M39
28 0:09:54 0:09:54 1 1 - Némec Lubo$ M49
28 0:09:55 0:19:49 2 2 - RadaJan M49
28 0:10:03 0:29:52 3 1 - Némec Lubo$ M49
28 0:10:24 0:40:16 4 2 - RadaJan M49
28 0:10:15 0:50:31 5 1 - Némec Lubo$ M49
28 0:10:30 1:01:01 6 2 - Rada Jan M49




28 0:10:28 1:11:29 7 1 - Némec Lubos M49
28 0:10:39 1:22:08 8 2 - RadalJan M49
28 0:10:34 1:32:42 9 1 - Némec Lubos M49
28 0:10:14 1:42:56 10 2 - RadaJan M49
28 0:10:20 1:53:16 11 1 - Némec Lubos M49
28 0:10:45 2:04:01 12 2 - RadaJan M49
29 0:15:43 0:15:43 1 1 - Suntil Miroslav M39
29 0:12:36 0:28:19 2 2 - Fejt Lukas M39
29 0:14:59 0:43:18 3 1 - Suntil Miroslav M39
29 0:12:22 0:55:40 4 2 - Fejt Lukas M39
29 0:15:09 1:10:49 5 1 - Suntil Miroslav M39
29 0:12:48 1:23:37 6 2 - Fejt Lukas M39
29 0:16:02 1:39:39 7 1 - Suntil Miroslav M39
29 0:12:56 1:52:35 8 2 - Fejt Lukas M39
29 0:16:51 2:09:26 9 1 - Suntil Miroslav M39




